

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

CJ Court

Case: LPA No.74 of 2020
c/w
LPA No.82 of 2020
LPA No. 117 of 2020
(Through Virtual mode)

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat and others

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Sh. Zahoor Ahmad Bhat, petitioner
no.1.

v/s

J and K Public Service Commission and
others

.... Respondent(s)

Through: Sh. Faisal Qadri & Sh. Azhar Ul
Amin, Advocates.
Sh. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate.
Sh. Saqib Amin Parray, Advocate.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

Counsel for the appellants may supply copy of the memo of appeal to
Sh. Saqib Amin Parray, learned counsel for the respondents.

As agreed by the counsel for the parties, list on 6th July 2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

**(PANKAJ MITHAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE**

Jammu
22.04.2021
Raj Kumar