

S/No. 34
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 74/2020

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat and Ors.

.....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:-

Petitioner present in person.
Mr. Shafaqat Nazir, Adv.

Vs.

J&K Public Service Commission and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through:-

Mr. S. F. Qadiri, Sr. Adv.
with Ms. Jasiya Ali, Adv.
Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA.
Mr. Furqan, Adv.
vice Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Azhar-ul-Amin, Adv.

CORAM:-

Hon'ble The Chief Justice.
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

(O R D E R)
16-08-2021

List on 24th September, 2021 on the top of the list.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

(Pankaj Mithal)
Chief Justice

SRINAGAR
16.08.2021
"Aasif"