

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CJ Court

LPA No.74/2020 c/w
LPA No.82/2020
LPA No.117/2020

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat and others. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellants.

Through: Mr. Zahoor Ahmad Bhat, Appellant in person.

Vs.

J&K Public Service Commission & Ors.Respondent(s)

Through: Mr D. C. Raina, AG, with Mr Sajad AShraf, GA.
Mr Azhar ul Amin, Advocate.
Mr S. F. Qadiri, Sr. Advocate.
Mr Shafqat Nazir, Advocate.
Mr Prince Hamza, Advocate.
Mr Saqib Amin Parray, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
24.09.2021

With the agreement of the parties, we direct this matter to be listed on 29th September, 2021 on top of the supplementary list.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

(PANKAJ MITHAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar
24.09.2021
Abdul Qayoom, PS