

Sr. No. 20 (Clubbed Matter)

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 82/2020

Fayaz Ahmad Mir and Ors.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Farooq Ahamad Dar, Advocate.

Vs.

J&K Public Service Commission and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Azhar-ul-Amin, Advocate.

Mr. Saqib Amin, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER

31.05.2022

List for consideration on 12.10.2022. In the meantime, response be filed to the application No. 2329/2020.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
(JUDGE)

(PANKAJ MITHAL)
(CHIEF JUSTICE)

SRINAGAR

31.05.2022

Junaid