

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 74/2020 c/w

LPA No. 82/2020

LPA No. 117/2020

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Appellant No. 1 is present in person

Vs.

J&K Public Service Commission & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

17.10.2023

At the request of appellant No. 1, list on 31st October 2023.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

17.10.2023

Altaf