

Serial No. 03

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 74/2020

c/w

LPA No. 82/2020

LPA No. 117/2020

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat and others

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Petitioner No. 1 in person in LPA No. 74/2020  
Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate in LPA No. 82/2020

Vs.

J&K Public Service Commission and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy. AG  
Mr. Syed Faisal Qadri, Sr. Adv. with  
Mr. Syed Mansoor, Adv.  
Mr. Shah Aamir, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE.  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER  
12.09.2024

Those counsels who have not perused the record are permitted  
to do so in terms of order dated 03.09.2024.

List on 15.10.2024.

(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)  
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)  
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:  
12.09.2024  
"ARIF"