

Serial No. 01

Suppl. Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

LPA 74/2020 in[SWP 381/2011]

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat And Others

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate

Vs.

J And K Public Service Commission And
Ors

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE**

ORDER

14.03.2025

This case is released from part heard.

List before the appropriate Bench on 19.03.2025 on top of the
list.

**(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE**

**(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

14.03.2025

"Aamir"